Version
Tire Type
Tyre size

LI/SS

KT

GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 600

Description

AGRIMAX RT 600 is the ideal tire for grass
spreading applications. Thanks to its large
600 ensures an excellent pressure distribt
damage on grassland and protecting your
shoulder technology, the reinforced bead .
lugs, it guarantees great stability and trac

UM
IS Standard

Construction
%% Radial

Machinery

Agriculture » Harvester

STANDARD
TL
IF680/85R32undefined

179:D



Dimensions IS Standard

SW (IS) (mm)
0D (IS) (mm)

SLR (IS) (mm)
RC (1S) (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load Capacity (IS)

km/h
/ bar

0.8

From
65 to 3640 4185
40

30 3785 4350
20 3930 4515
10 4620 5310
Upto
30 4730 5440
Cyc
Upto
15 5640 6485
Cyc
10

3785 4350
HT

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different L

Printed on 21-02-2026

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time
Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive prc
Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy
make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise
by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..

1.0

4805

4995

5185

6100

6245

7445

4995

1.2

5425

5640

5855

6885

7050

8405

5640

1.4

6045

6285

6525

7675

7855

9365

6285

682

1960

846

5860

DW23 B

DW218B

E11-106R-006401

1.6 2.0 2.4

6665 7285 7750

6930 7575 8060

7195 7865 8370

8460 9250 9840

8660 9470 10075

10330 11290 12010

6930 7575 8060



