



AGRIMAX RT 600



Description

AGRIMAX RT 600 is the ideal tire for grassland, harvesting and spreading applications. Thanks to its large contact area, AGRIMAX RT 600 ensures an excellent pressure distribution on the land reducing damage on grassland and protecting your soil. Thanks to its round shoulder technology, the reinforced bead and increased number of lugs, it guarantees great stability and traction.

UM

IS Standard

Construction

 Radial

Machinery

Agriculture ■ Harvester

Version	STANDARD
Tire Type	TL
Tyre size	IF680/85R32
LI/SS	179;D

Dimensions IS Standard

SW (IS) (mm)	682
OD (IS) (mm)	1960
SLR (IS) (mm)	846
RC (IS) (mm)	5860
Rim Rec	DW23 B
Rim Alt	DW21 B
ECE	E11-106R-006401

Load Capacity (IS)

km/h / bar	0.6	0.8	1.0	1.2	1.4	1.6	2.0	2.4
From 65 to 40	3640	4185	4805	5425	6045	6665	7285	7750
30	3785	4350	4995	5640	6285	6930	7575	8060
20	3930	4515	5185	5855	6525	7195	7865	8370
10	4620	5310	6100	6885	7675	8460	9250	9840
Upto 30 Cyc	4730	5440	6245	7050	7855	8660	9470	10075
Upto 15 Cyc	5640	6485	7445	8405	9365	10330	11290	12010
10 HT	3785	4350	4995	5640	6285	6930	7575	8060

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 28-02-2026

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..